
TEAL ROYAL 
BLUE SAND FOREST 

GREEN GRANITE GREY

DOOR ASSY PART# 22184 22182 22183 22180 22181 22187
PANEL ASSY PART# 22179 22177 22178 22175 22176 22188

MAXIM 3000 II® MAJOR ASSEMBLY

MAXIM 3000® COLOR CHART

1-800-883-1123                                                                   	 Shop 24/7 at parts.satelliteindustries.com - 5% OFF Online Orders• Page 32  



REV C
ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION

1 10034 1 BASE ASSY- IMPACT SOLID FLOOR
10032 1 COVER- FLOOR IMPACT BASE 20 1/2 X 40-1/2 (8 #22727 & 8 #11360)

2 SEE CHART 1 MAXIM 3000 II FRT ASSY
3 SEE CHART 3 MAXIM 3000 II PANEL

22204 1 HDWE – MAXIM 3000 II
5 22209 1 HOOD- PAPERGRD 3 ROLL DGRY
6 18681 4 ROD- FIBERGLASS 72
7 22191 1 ROOF- MAXIM 3000 II NATURAL
8 14959 1 SEAT- ELONG MX2/MX3/TRS/HT BLK
9 22192 1 TANK- MAXIM 3000 II DGRY

10 22193 1 URINAL- MAXIM 3000 II DGRY
11 22194 1 VENT PIPE- MAXIM 3000 II 3PC
12 16807 1 HANDLE- PLASTIC HOVER
13 13197 1 HASP- 3/16 RIVET HOLE DOOR
14 13199 1 HASP- 3/16 RIVET HOLE FACING
15 10891 1 HOOK- FLAT COAT STNLS
16 17030 2 RIVET- AVDEL BLACK
17 18543 8 RIVET- 3/16 T PEEL
18 22199 18 RIVET- 3/16 TRIFIX ALUM LF
19 11024 1 RIVET- #610 AAP
20 11270 4 RIVET- #68 STNLS
21 13860 25 SCREW- #14 X 1-1/2 W/WSH GOLD
22 22310 1 SPINDLE- PRGRD II 3 ROLL METAL
23 11315 12 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
24 22476 1 SCREW- #10 X 1" PHPN TAP PLTD

22336 1 KIT- PAPERGRD II 3ROLL EXP RVT
INSTRUCTION- MAXIM 3000 II (SEE WEBSITE)

* ONLY SOLD IN MULTIPLES OF100

MAXIM 3000 II® MAJOR ASSEMBLY

1-800-883-1123                                                                                                                                          2020 •  Section I - Restrooms -Parts Catalog  • Page 33    



MAXIM 3000 II® FRONT ASSEMBLY August 2016

REV B
ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION

1 DOOR ASSY – MX3
1* 17168 1 KIT- MX3 LATCH REPLACEMENT
2 22190 2 BUSHING- MAXIM 3000 II DR SPRG
3 22196 3 BUSHING- MAXIM 3000 II DR TUBE
4 16835 1 MIRROR- 4 X 6 STNLS STEEL
5* 20840 2 NUT- 5/16-18 NYLOC STNLE
6* 22207 5 RIVET- #68 AAP POP
7* 11027 2 RIVET- #66 ALUM
8* 17436 3 RIVET- AVDEL SILVER
9* 10122 1 SCREW- #10 X 3/4 PHPN TAP PLTD
10 16808 2 SCREW- 5/16-18 X 7/8 TORX
11 22197 2 SPRING- MAXIM 3000 II DR TORS
12 22198 1 TUBE- MAXIM 3000 II DOOR 1x77
13* 17130 2 WASHER- 1in ID NYLON
14* 22206 2 WASHER- 5/16 ID FENDER STNLS
15* 11315 5 WASHER- 3/16 RIVET STNLS
16 1 DESIGN MAXIM 3000 II HINGE FACING
17 1 DESIGN MAXIM 3000 II HASP FACING
18 1 DESIGN MAXIM 3000 II DOOR
19 18681 1 ROD- FIBERGLASS 72

1-800-883-1123                                                                   	 Shop 24/7 at parts.satelliteindustries.com - 5% OFF Online Orders• Page 34  



REV F
ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION

17378 1 KIT- MIRROR 4 X 6 STNLS

MAXIM 3000® II SHELF

REV A
ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION

22344 1 KIT- MAXIM 3000 II SHELF

MAXIM 3000® II MIRROR

1-800-883-1123                                                                                                                                          2020 •  Section I - Restrooms -Parts Catalog  • Page 35    


